
Hollis HS Girls 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Wellington TX High School 00:14:30.22 37
2 Sayre High School 00:15:19.89 62
3 Hobart High School 00:15:27.51 64
4 Hollis High School 00:16:09.91 86
5 Frederick High School 00:17:00.09 110
6 Granite High School 00:18:44.14 149

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Wellington TX High School 00:14:30.22 6 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6709 Taytum Kane 00:12:57.08 1
 2 6 6710 Aleah Lewis 00:14:22.37 6
 3 7 6713 Sabrina Segovia 00:14:32.09 7
 4 10 6708 Anna Henard 00:15:02.17 10
 5 13 6711 Angela Lewis 00:15:37.39 13
 6 14 6712 Kobee Lewis 00:15:40.62 (14)
2 Sayre High School 00:15:19.89 8 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6697 Kinley Hickey 00:13:47.81 3
 2 4 6698 Parker Morris 00:13:56.80 4
 3 9 6701 Susana Swint 00:14:59.50 9
 4 20 6696 Lexie Hanrahan 00:16:15.49 20
 5 26 6694 Madison Griebel 00:17:39.84 26
 6 29 6702 Serenity Weygand 00:18:12.04 (29)
 7 31 6700 Norma Swint 00:18:38.94 (31)
3 Hobart High School 00:15:27.51 7 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6659 Daisha Christian 00:13:35.98 2
 2 11 6658 Angeles Carrizales 00:15:07.24 11
 3 12 6661 Jodessa Hamlett 00:15:14.04 12
 4 16 6662 Rylee Herbst 00:16:06.75 16
 5 23 6665 Lacy Talley 00:17:13.57 23
 6 34 6664 Ashtyn Martin 00:19:00.09 (33)
 7 38 6660 Cali Friday 00:20:02.82 (37)
4 Hollis High School 00:16:09.91 7 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6675 Anna Pendergraft 00:13:57.63 5
 2 17 6670 Cas Brill 00:16:08.85 17
 3 18 6672 Emree Eastep 00:16:12.81 18
 4 22 6674 Jolie Pantoja 00:17:08.98 22
 5 24 6673 Eden Motley 00:17:21.28 24
 6 27 6676 Daniella Saldana 00:18:08.07 (27)
 7 28 6671 Victoria Duran 00:18:08.61 (28)
5 Frederick High School 00:17:00.09 6 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 6634 Rae Witt 00:14:56.77 8
 2 19 6632 lucy henson 00:16:14.41 19
 3 21 6629 brently burleson 00:16:49.46 21
 4 30 6630 Maelii Flores 00:18:14.98 30
 5 32 6631 lakyn gutierrez 00:18:44.85 32
 6 35 6633 adriana velazquez 00:19:11.73 (34)
6 Granite High School 00:18:44.14 5 149

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 6642 Charlie Berry 00:15:57.31 15
 2 25 6645 Lauren Monroe 00:17:37.84 25
 3 36 6643 Kamri Kyle 00:19:14.94 35
 4 37 6646 Lily Murray 00:20:00.36 36
 5 39 6644 Samantha McFarland 00:20:50.27 38

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6709Taytum Kane SO 00:12:57.08 Wellington TX High School

2 2 6659Daisha Christian SR 00:13:35.98 Hobart High School

3 3 6697Kinley Hickey FR 00:13:47.81 Sayre High School

4 4 6698Parker Morris SO 00:13:56.80 Sayre High School

5 5 6675Anna Pendergraft JR 00:13:57.63 Hollis High School

6 6 6710Aleah Lewis SO 00:14:22.37 Wellington TX High School

7 7 6713Sabrina Segovia SR 00:14:32.09 Wellington TX High School



8 8 6634Rae Witt SR 00:14:56.77 Frederick High School

9 9 6701Susana Swint FR 00:14:59.50 Sayre High School

10 10 6708Anna Henard SO 00:15:02.17 Wellington TX High School

11 11 6658Angeles Carrizales SR 00:15:07.24 Hobart High School

12 12 6661Jodessa Hamlett SR 00:15:14.04 Hobart High School

13 13 6711Angela Lewis SR 00:15:37.39 Wellington TX High School

14 (14) 6712Kobee Lewis FR 00:15:40.62 Wellington TX High School

15 15 6642Charlie Berry JR 00:15:57.31 Granite High School

16 16 6662Rylee Herbst FR 00:16:06.75 Hobart High School

17 17 6670Cas Brill FR 00:16:08.85 Hollis High School

18 18 6672Emree Eastep SR 00:16:12.81 Hollis High School

19 19 6632lucy henson FR 00:16:14.41 Frederick High School

20 20 6696Lexie Hanrahan SR 00:16:15.49 Sayre High School

21 21 6629brently burleson FR 00:16:49.46 Frederick High School

22 22 6674Jolie Pantoja SR 00:17:08.98 Hollis High School

23 23 6665Lacy Talley FR 00:17:13.57 Hobart High School

24 24 6673Eden Motley JR 00:17:21.28 Hollis High School

25 25 6645Lauren Monroe SO 00:17:37.84 Granite High School

26 26 6694Madison Griebel JR 00:17:39.84 Sayre High School

27 (27) 6676Daniella Saldana FR 00:18:08.07 Hollis High School

28 (28) 6671Victoria Duran JR 00:18:08.61 Hollis High School

29 (29) 6702Serenity Weygand FR 00:18:12.04 Sayre High School

30 30 6630Maelii Flores FR 00:18:14.98 Frederick High School

31 (31) 6700Norma Swint SO 00:18:38.94 Sayre High School

32 32 6631lakyn gutierrez SO 00:18:44.85 Frederick High School

33 0 6695Addy Hampton FR 00:18:53.65 Sayre High School

34 (33) 6664Ashtyn Martin FR 00:19:00.09 Hobart High School

35 (34) 6633adriana velazquez FR 00:19:11.73 Frederick High School

36 35 6643Kamri Kyle SR 00:19:14.94 Granite High School

37 36 6646Lily Murray SO 00:20:00.36 Granite High School

38 (37) 6660Cali Friday SR 00:20:02.82 Hobart High School

39 38 6644Samantha McFarland SO 00:20:50.27 Granite High School

Hollis Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Hobart High School 00:20:28.95 3

1 Frederick High School 00:18:16.44 27 Shamrock High School 00:23:39.41 2

2 Hollis High School 00:18:32.44 34 Sayre High School 00:21:51.44 1

3 Granite High School 00:20:00.47 67

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Frederick High School 00:18:16.44 7 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6641 Saul Velazquez 00:17:11.03 1

 2 2 6636 Collin Copeland 00:17:22.18 2

 3 4 6635 Aiden Bomboyharris 00:18:14.47 4

 4 10 6640 Juan Velazquez 00:19:12.17 9

 5 12 6637 Huntley Kreutziger 00:19:22.38 11

 6 15 6639 Rodrigo Valles 00:19:43.59 (14)

 7 16 6638 Sebastian Pantoja 00:19:45.59 (15)

2 Hollis High School 00:18:32.44 15 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6677 Aiden Alenjandro 00:17:24.45 3

 2 5 6680 Wyatt Brill 00:18:17.92 5

 3 6 6692 Graydon Whorton 00:18:33.92 6

 4 7 6683 Sam Garrison 00:18:58.17 7

 5 14 6686 Braxton Lively 00:19:27.74 13

 6 17 6693 Michael Zybach 00:19:47.67 (16)

 7 19 6684 Caleb Groves 00:19:56.60 (17)

3 Granite High School 00:20:00.47 11 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 9 6653 Kole Maxwell 00:19:10.71 8

 2 11 6655 Cordell Richardson 00:19:14.55 10

 3 13 6649 Kaden Davila 00:19:26.58 12

 4 20 6648 Jarron Bynum 00:20:32.46 18

 5 22 6647 Weston Brewer 00:21:38.05 19

 6 29 6657 Ryan Wooley 00:25:23.73 (20)

 7 32 6656 Daniel Williams 00:27:02.56 (21)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6641Saul Velazquez JR 00:17:11.03 Frederick High School

2 2 6636Collin Copeland JR 00:17:22.18 Frederick High School

3 3 6677Aiden Alenjandro SR 00:17:24.45 Hollis High School

4 4 6635Aiden Bomboyharris FR 00:18:14.47 Frederick High School

5 5 6680Wyatt Brill JR 00:18:17.92 Hollis High School

6 6 6692Graydon Whorton JR 00:18:33.92 Hollis High School

7 7 6683Sam Garrison SR 00:18:58.17 Hollis High School

8 0 6666Ashton Lankford SO 00:19:04.10 Hobart High School

9 8 6653Kole Maxwell SR 00:19:10.71 Granite High School

10 9 6640Juan Velazquez SR 00:19:12.17 Frederick High School

11 10 6655Cordell Richardson SR 00:19:14.55 Granite High School

12 11 6637Huntley Kreutziger JR 00:19:22.38 Frederick High School

13 12 6649Kaden Davila JR 00:19:26.58 Granite High School

14 13 6686Braxton Lively SR 00:19:27.74 Hollis High School

15 (14) 6639Rodrigo Valles FR 00:19:43.59 Frederick High School

16 (15) 6638Sebastian Pantoja FR 00:19:45.59 Frederick High School

17 (16) 6693Michael Zybach FR 00:19:47.67 Hollis High School

18 0 6668Koy Suanny FR 00:19:50.53 Hobart High School

19 (17) 6684Caleb Groves SR 00:19:56.60 Hollis High School

20 18 6648Jarron Bynum SR 00:20:32.46 Granite High School

21 0 6689Danny Pantoja FR 00:21:18.22 Hollis High School

22 19 6647Weston Brewer SR 00:21:38.05 Granite High School

23 0 6687Levi Morris FR 00:21:40.58 Hollis High School

24 0 6704David Dodson JR 00:21:51.44 Sayre High School

25 0 6667Jakob Mahoney JR 00:22:32.23 Hobart High School

26 0 6706Wade Ruiz JR 00:23:28.62 Shamrock High School

27 0 6707Kaleb Wilson FR 00:23:50.20 Shamrock High School

28 0 6688Easton Olguin FR 00:24:15.82 Hollis High School

29 (20) 6657Ryan Wooley JR 00:25:23.73 Granite High School

30 0 6682Cody Garrett FR 00:25:30.86 Hollis High School

31 0 6679Mason Brill FR 00:25:46.22 Hollis High School

32 (21) 6656Daniel Williams JR 00:27:02.56 Granite High School

33 0 6654Tyler Maxwell JR 00:27:41.84 Granite High School

34 0 6650Hunter Leasman SR 00:27:50.75 Granite High School

35 0 6651James Mawell SO 00:28:10.30 Granite High School

36 0 6678Jamari Bell SR 00:28:59.05 Hollis High School

37 0 6681Jaden Brown FR 00:29:08.95 Hollis High School

38 0 6690Josue Pantoja FR 00:31:06.20 Hollis High School

39 0 6652Issac Maxwell FR 00:31:18.71 Granite High School

Hollis Middle School Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Wellington TX Middle School 00:10:14.08 30 Shamrock Junior High (TX) 00:11:51.87 4

2 Sayre Middle School 00:10:29.70 41 Hobart Middle School 00:10:30.41 2

3 Hollis Junior High 00:10:56.94 68

4 Altus Junior High 00:11:39.10 89



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Wellington TX Middle School 00:10:14.08 9 30

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6812 Kaesyn Kane 00:09:43.07 1

 2 2 6811 Claire Kane 00:09:47.02 2

 3 3 6808 Halle Hedrick 00:10:03.22 3

 4 13 6813 Priscilla Marentes 00:10:41.71 11

 5 15 6810 Ava Inman 00:10:55.38 13

 6 24 6809 Evelyn Henard 00:11:16.64 (20)

 7 25 6816 Quinn Roberson 00:11:30.22 (21)

2 Sayre Middle School 00:10:29.70 12 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6791 Adriannah Swint 00:10:14.78 5

 2 6 6785 Andie Hickey 00:10:20.03 6

 3 8 6792 Emily Swint 00:10:27.11 7

 4 9 6784 Allie Hickey 00:10:27.95 8

 5 17 6782 Cayla Flowers 00:10:58.63 15

 6 19 6788 Libby Millar 00:11:04.25 (17)

 7 20 6790 Madison Phillips 00:11:04.88 (18)

3 Hollis Junior High 00:10:56.94 16 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6755 Paisley Adams 00:10:13.84 4

 2 10 6759 Marisol Duran 00:10:28.06 9

 3 16 6765 Imani Luna 00:10:55.71 14

 4 22 6766 Kendra Mills 00:11:13.26 19

 5 27 6758 Emberly Disque 00:11:53.82 22

 6 28 6769 Raelyn Tankersley 00:11:54.72 (23)

 7 30 6764 Illiana Luna 00:12:02.37 (24)

4 Altus Junior High 00:11:39.10 13 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 6727 Kambrie Loftiss 00:10:41.38 10

 2 14 6731 Isabella Young 00:10:51.69 12

 3 18 6726 Ava Lemus 00:11:02.68 16

 4 32 6724 Livia Julian 00:12:09.26 25

 5 45 6730 Isla Savoy 00:13:30.48 26

 6 47 6722 Monroe Harmon 00:14:17.82 (27)

 7 48 6728 Ellie Melton 00:14:21.25 (28)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6812Kaesyn Kane 8th 00:09:43.07 Wellington TX Middle School

2 2 6811Claire Kane 8th 00:09:47.02 Wellington TX Middle School

3 3 6808Halle Hedrick 8th 00:10:03.22 Wellington TX Middle School

4 4 6755Paisley Adams 8th 00:10:13.84 Hollis Junior High

5 5 6791Adriannah Swint 6th 00:10:14.78 Sayre Middle School

6 6 6785Andie Hickey 7th 00:10:20.03 Sayre Middle School

7 0 6750Tyler Caughman 7th 00:10:25.19 Hobart Middle School

8 7 6792Emily Swint 6th 00:10:27.11 Sayre Middle School

9 8 6784Allie Hickey 7th 00:10:27.95 Sayre Middle School

10 9 6759Marisol Duran 8th 00:10:28.06 Hollis Junior High

11 0 6751Fanny Freeman 8th 00:10:35.63 Hobart Middle School

12 10 6727Kambrie Loftiss 7th 00:10:41.38 Altus Junior High

13 11 6813Priscilla Marentes 8th 00:10:41.71 Wellington TX Middle School

14 12 6731Isabella Young 8th 00:10:51.69 Altus Junior High

15 13 6810Ava Inman 8th 00:10:55.38 Wellington TX Middle School

16 14 6765Imani Luna 8th 00:10:55.71 Hollis Junior High

17 15 6782Cayla Flowers 8th 00:10:58.63 Sayre Middle School

18 16 6726Ava Lemus 8th 00:11:02.68 Altus Junior High

19 (17) 6788Libby Millar 8th 00:11:04.25 Sayre Middle School

20 (18) 6790Madison Phillips 7th 00:11:04.88 Sayre Middle School



21 0 6803Emerson Ramos 7th 00:11:05.48 Shamrock Junior High (TX)

22 19 6766Kendra Mills 6th 00:11:13.26 Hollis Junior High

23 0 6789Phenyx Morris 8th 00:11:14.35 Sayre Middle School

24 (20) 6809Evelyn Henard 7th 00:11:16.64 Wellington TX Middle School

25 (21) 6816Quinn Roberson 7th 00:11:30.22 Wellington TX Middle School

26 0 6802M'Kayleigh Penny 7th 00:11:31.37 Shamrock Junior High (TX)

27 22 6758Emberly Disque 7th 00:11:53.82 Hollis Junior High

28 (23) 6769Raelyn Tankersley 7th 00:11:54.72 Hollis Junior High

29 0 6801Kresley Fullbright 8th 00:11:59.34 Shamrock Junior High (TX)

30 (24) 6764Illiana Luna 7th 00:12:02.37 Hollis Junior High

31 0 6761Juanita Hernandez 7th 00:12:07.54 Hollis Junior High

32 25 6724Livia Julian 7th 00:12:09.26 Altus Junior High

33 0 6770Nychelle Vasquez 8th 00:12:12.89 Hollis Junior High

34 0 6793Brylee Vangieson 7th 00:12:22.36 Sayre Middle School

35 0 6815Jessalee Peters 7th 00:12:25.18 Wellington TX Middle School

36 0 6762Klaira Kyle 6th 00:12:30.52 Hollis Junior High

37 0 6794Imani Weygand 6th 00:12:38.58 Sayre Middle School

38 0 6783Aliana Griebel 8th 00:12:43.44 Sayre Middle School

39 0 6756Zaila Campbell 6th 00:12:47.86 Hollis Junior High

40 0 6804Chelsey Reyes 7th 00:12:51.27 Shamrock Junior High (TX)

41 0 6781Brook DeBruin 6th 00:12:52.10 Sayre Middle School

42 0 6763Marcela Lopez 6th 00:13:00.69 Hollis Junior High

43 0 6767Zena Molina 6th 00:13:15.91 Hollis Junior High

44 0 6757Avarie Cox 6th 00:13:16.13 Hollis Junior High

45 26 6730Isla Savoy 7th 00:13:30.48 Altus Junior High

46 0 6817Abbygale Torrez 7th 00:13:43.73 Wellington TX Middle School

47 (27) 6722Monroe Harmon 6th 00:14:17.82 Altus Junior High

48 (28) 6728Ellie Melton 6th 00:14:21.25 Altus Junior High

49 0 6760Aubrey Gollihare 8th 00:14:35.67 Hollis Junior High

50 0 6768Emmie Smith 6th 00:14:55.90 Hollis Junior High

51 0 6729Aubrie Rodriguez 6th 00:15:06.78 Altus Junior High

52 0 6719Ava Garcia 7th 00:15:38.05 Altus Junior High

53 0 6715Genesis Araiza 6th 00:16:07.97 Altus Junior High

54 0 6725Addyson Lambros 6th 00:16:48.38 Altus Junior High

55 0 6720Bentlley Gilbert 7th 00:16:53.25 Altus Junior High

56 0 6718Maricela Castro 6th 00:17:45.64 Altus Junior High

Hollis Middle School Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Altus Junior High 00:14:25.48 28 Hobart Middle School 00:13:28.19 3

2 Sayre Middle School 00:15:01.16 39

3 Hollis Junior High 00:16:47.17 59

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Altus Junior High 00:14:25.48 15 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6732 Sawyer Barnett 00:12:51.20 2

 2 4 6734 Levi Gatch 00:12:58.95 3

 3 9 6740 Emmitt Lucio 00:15:14.10 6

 4 11 6747 Coilin Sanders 00:15:18.59 8

 5 12 6733 Matthew Cervantes 00:15:44.59 9

 6 16 6739 Xander Lindley 00:16:52.51 (13)

 7 17 6738 Merrick Lindley 00:16:53.34 (14)

2 Sayre Middle School 00:15:01.16 5 39

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6797 Conner Cummins 00:12:19.00 1



 2 8 6799 Hurley Hanrahan 00:15:08.38 5

 3 13 6796 Addler Cornell 00:15:51.10 10

 4 14 6798 Grant Hampton 00:15:52.66 11

 5 15 6795 Blake Allen 00:15:54.65 12

3 Hollis Junior High 00:16:47.17 7 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 6776 Zane Molina 00:13:47.98 4

 2 10 6772 James Flanagan 00:15:14.47 7

 3 18 6773 Cason Gore 00:17:24.83 15

 4 20 6774 Jasper Henderson 00:17:39.64 16

 5 25 6777 Luis Pantoja 00:19:48.93 17

 6 26 6780 Nate Whinery 00:20:10.26 (18)

 7 29 6778 Levi Thompson 00:22:47.71 (19)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6797Conner Cummins 8th 00:12:19.00 Sayre Middle School

2 2 6732Sawyer Barnett 8th 00:12:51.20 Altus Junior High

3 0 6752Jase Harrel 8th 00:12:52.92 Hobart Middle School

4 3 6734Levi Gatch 8th 00:12:58.95 Altus Junior High

5 0 6754Kree Suanny 7th 00:13:39.81 Hobart Middle School

6 4 6776Zane Molina 8th 00:13:47.98 Hollis Junior High

7 0 6753Kacii Heskett 8th 00:13:51.84 Hobart Middle School

8 5 6799Hurley Hanrahan 7th 00:15:08.38 Sayre Middle School

9 6 6740Emmitt Lucio 7th 00:15:14.10 Altus Junior High

10 7 6772James Flanagan 8th 00:15:14.47 Hollis Junior High

11 8 6747Coilin Sanders 6th 00:15:18.59 Altus Junior High

12 9 6733Matthew Cervantes 6th 00:15:44.59 Altus Junior High

13 10 6796Addler Cornell 6th 00:15:51.10 Sayre Middle School

14 11 6798Grant Hampton 7th 00:15:52.66 Sayre Middle School

15 12 6795Blake Allen 8th 00:15:54.65 Sayre Middle School

16 (13) 6739Xander Lindley 7th 00:16:52.51 Altus Junior High

17 (14) 6738Merrick Lindley 8th 00:16:53.34 Altus Junior High

18 15 6773Cason Gore 7th 00:17:24.83 Hollis Junior High

19 0 6744Porter Onteeb 7th 00:17:27.71 Altus Junior High

20 16 6774Jasper Henderson 7th 00:17:39.64 Hollis Junior High

21 0 6748Dylan Smith 7th 00:17:53.35 Altus Junior High

22 0 6745Henry Paxton 7th 00:18:05.74 Altus Junior High

23 0 6746Cole Rayner 8th 00:18:15.06 Altus Junior High

24 0 6737Javani Lemus 7th 00:18:51.34 Altus Junior High

25 17 6777Luis Pantoja 6th 00:19:48.93 Hollis Junior High

26 (18) 6780Nate Whinery 7th 00:20:10.26 Hollis Junior High

27 0 6743Connor Mccasland 7th 00:20:20.60 Altus Junior High

28 0 6749Henry Taylor 6th 00:21:16.11 Altus Junior High

29 (19) 6778Levi Thompson 8th 00:22:47.71 Hollis Junior High

30 0 6742Caden Mccasland 6th 00:24:12.33 Altus Junior High


